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Women / 9,10 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 MAC * 109.575 27.625 27.325 27.000 27.625
12 1 1

907 Jaden Andrus 9.275 9.275 9.1759.375
1002 Jaime Law 9.225 9.1508.975
910 Nicholle Ouchida 9.125
1004 Grace Donaghy 9.275
911 Emily Packham 8.775
909 Kaitlin Campbell 9.3008.650

2 Nat'l Academy * 106.750 26.550 26.725 26.275 27.200
24 3 3

915 Sophie Anderson 8.900 9.000 8.9508.700
920 Kylie Reese 8.875 8.925 9.100
1007 Eleanor Pascoe-Long 8.775 9.1508.725
916 Elease Hunter 8.800 8.850

3 Athletic Edge * 106.225 27.300 27.200 25.875 25.850
53 2 4

901 Madeline Shoblom 9.250
903 Alyssa Looney 9.100 9.025 8.750
905 Danielle Duran 8.950 9.250 8.5508.875
904 Alexa McClung 8.925 8.250
906 Madison Margolis 8.750
902 Courtney Giessinger 8.550

4 Metro * 90.550 26.250 17.525 20.775 26.000
45 4 5

914 Hanna Schulte 8.850 8.900 8.5507.500
913 Kortney Shaw 8.850 8.6506.000
1006 Lena Greene 8.550 8.625 8.8007.275

5 Westside * 90.025 27.800 8.375 26.800 27.050
31 6 2

927 Caitlin Cooper 9.375 9.0008.575
926 Ali Briles 9.275
930 Tara Budiselic 9.150 8.9758.975
928 Lydia Ingram 8.375 9.0759.250

6 OGA * 69.400 18.375 17.075 16.450 17.500
66 5 6

921 Krissy Thomas 9.550 8.275 8.6508.550
922 Annie Sharpe 8.825 8.800 8.8507.900
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7 Rigert Elite * 28.100 8.800 6.150 5.900 7.250
87 7 9

1008 Britni Atwell 8.800 6.150 7.2505.900

8 OMEGA * 17.125 0.000 0.000 8.875 8.250
78T 8T 7

924 Johannah Cogen 8.2508.875

9 Riverside * 8.075 0.000 0.000 8.075 0.000
98T 8T 8

925 Audrey Hinatsu 8.075
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